iD PAGE GELS
ID-PAYYYY-XXX
Eurogentec products are sold for research or laboratory use only and are not to be
administered to humans or used for medical diagnostics.
Products
Cat # Description Size
ID-PA4201-010 iD PAGE Gel, 4-20%, 10 wells
1 Kit – 10 gels
ID-PA4201-012 iD PAGE Gel, 4-20%, 12 wells
ID-PA4201-015 iD PAGE Gel, 4-20%, 15 wells
ID-PA4121-010 iD PAGE Gel, 4-12%, 10 wells
ID-PA4121-012 iD PAGE Gel, 4-12%, 12 wells
ID-PA4121-015 iD PAGE Gel, 4-12%, 15 wells
ID-PA8161-010 iD PAGE Gel, 8-16%, 10 wells
ID-PA8161-012 iD PAGE Gel, 8-16%, 12 wells
ID-PA8161-015 iD PAGE Gel, 8-16%, 15 wells
ID-PA0121-010 iD PAGE Gel, 12%, 10 wells
ID-PA0121-012 iD PAGE Gel, 12%, 12 wells
ID-PA0121-015 iD PAGE Gel, 12%, 15 wells
ID-PA0101-010 iD PAGE Gel, 10%, 10 wells
ID-PA0101-012 iD PAGE Gel, 10%, 12 wells
ID-PA0101-015 iD PAGE Gel, 10%, 15 wells
ID-PA0081-010 iD PAGE Gel, 8%, 10 wells
ID-PA0081-012 iD PAGE Gel, 8%, 12 wells
ID-PA0081-015 iD PAGE Gel, 8%, 15 wells
Description
The iD PAGE Gels are 1mm thick precast mini polyacrylamide gels perfectly suited
for large loading volumes (up to 80 µl). They are casted in a neutral pH buffer that
minimizes the hydrolysis of polyacrylamide and results in extra gel stability.